E3 sumup:

Quarterly Statistics on Availability and Performance of Dedicated Interfaces

Period: Q4 2021

Firms using these dedicate Open Banking Screens:
SumUp Payments Limited
SumUp EU Payments UAB

Daily statistics:

Interface Name/Id

Interface type

A B
PSU Interface

Sumup PSU Interface

Has exemption been
granted for dedicated
interface?

C
No

Availability statistics

Payment services user

Note: Application for excepmtion is under review

Performance statistics

Dedicated interface

interface
Downtime CBPII / PISP
(%) Response AISP response PISP response Yes/No response Error response rate
Day (millisecs) (millisecs) (millisecs) [(IIEES) (%)
E F G H | J
1 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
11 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
12 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
13 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00




19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
99.00 1.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
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100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
100.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00




